

You are here : City News

Renton Municipal Arts Commission Invites Grant Applications

For Immediate Release: May 24, 2016

For more information c ontact:

Elizabeth Higgins, Renton Municipal Arts Commission liaison, 425-430-6581 **Preeti Shridhar**, Deputy Public Affairs Administrator, 425-630-6569

The Renton Municipal Arts Commission (RMAC) is reaching out to the Renton arts and cultural community with an invitation to apply for grant funding. The Commission is currently accepting proposals for the 2016 Arts Grant Program, which supports projects that forward the Arts Commission's goal to continue implementation of Renton's Arts & Culture Master Plan. The Arts & Culture Master Plan can be viewed on the <u>Renton Municipal Arts Commission</u> page at the City of Renton's website.

